1374463-1



Fiber Optic Adapter Pack, singlemode, LC, duplex, 12-port, blue

OBSOLETE

This product was discontinued on: January 1, 2021

Replaced By:

760149351Adapter Pack, Black, 1000-Type, with 6 TeraSPEED® Singlemode duplex LC adapters, blue, noPNL-BK-012-SFA-LC02-BL-NSshutter

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Asia EMEA Latin America
Portfolio	NETCONNECT®
Product Type	Fiber adapter pack

General Specifications

Adapter Color	Blue
Adapters, quantity, front	б
Body Style	Duplex Straight orientation
Color, front	Black
Interface	LC/UPC
Total Ports, quantity, front	12
Dimensions	
Height	29.21 mm 1.15 in
Width	129.54 mm 5.1 in
Material Specifications	
Alignment Sleeve Material	Ceramic
Finish	Anodized
Material Type	Aluminum Thermoplastic

Page 1 of 2

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: August 4, 2023



1374463-1

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode

Singlemode

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity	1		
Packaging Type	Bag	I	Carton

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant
UK-ROHS	Compliant



Page 2 of 2

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: August 4, 2023

